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HMO Name Advocate(s) & 

E-mail address(es) 

Phone  

Molina Health Care 

2400S. 102nd St.  

West Allis, WI  53227 
 

Fax: 414-847-1778 

Tracy Reed  

tracy.reed@molinahealthcare.com  

 

414-847-1792 

 

 

Children’s Community Health Plan, Inc.  

P.O. Box 1997, MS 6280 

Milwaukee, WI  53201-1997 
 

Fax: 414-266-1741 
 

Advocate Hotline: 

 877-900-2247 

Sue Gorecki 

sgorecki@chw.org  
 

LaCresia R Mason 

lmason@chw.org 
 

Claudia Escobedo-Castillo (bilingual 

Spanish) 

cescobedocastillo@chw.org 
 

Tanisha Collins-Johnson 

tcollinsjohnson@chw.org 

 

 414-266-2445 

 
 

 414-266-7952 

 

 

 

 414-266-5645 

 
 

 414-266-8410 

Community Connect Health Plan  

728 N. James Lovell Street 

Milwaukee, WI 53233 

Bruce Kruger 

Bruce.Kruger@wellpoint.com 

Director of Field Operations 

 262-523-4972 

Independent Care Health Plan (iCare)  

1555 N. RiverCenter Drive, Suite #206 

Milwaukee, WI  53212 
 

Fax: 414-231-1090 

Sue Schlieve 

sschlieve@icare-wi.org  
414-231-1076 

Managed Health Services Ins., Corp. 

10700 W. Research Drive, Suite 300 

Milwaukee, WI  53226 
 

Fax:       866-646-6056 

Phone #: 1-800-547-1647 
 

Also Network Health Plan  

Jennifer Winter  

jwinter@centene.com 
 

Sandra Szabo 

sszabo@centene.com 
 

Sandy Dotson 

sdotson@centene.com  
 

Melissa Lecker 

mlecker@centene.com 

Ext: 23246 

 

 

Ext: 23261 

 

 

Ext: 23213  

 

 

Ext: 23218 
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HMO Name Advocate(s) & 

E-mail address(es) 

Phone  

UnitedHealthcare of Wisconsin, Inc. 

10701 West Research Drive 

Milwaukee, WI  53226 
 

Fax:       414-443-4128 

 

ADVOCATE HOTLINE 

 888-246-8140 

Tamer (Tim)- Elrashedy 

tamer_elrashedy@uhc.com 
 

Erin Becker-Wilcox 

erin_k_wilcox@uhc.com 
 

Maggie Dore (bilingual Spanish) 

Margaret_dore@uhc.com  
 

 

Naomi Wendland 

naomi_c_wendland@uhc.com  
 

Bobbie Coria (bilingual Spanish) 

Barbara_coria@uhc.com  
 

Macy Lor (bilingual Hmong) 

macy_lor@uhc.com  

414-443-4082 

 

 

414-443-4552 

 

414-443-4265 

 

 

 

414-443-4068 

 

 

 

414-443-4075 

 

414-443-4224 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

HP Ombuds: 1-800-760-0001      Fax: 608 224-6318 

Justin Lawfer  justinr.lawfer@wisconsin.gov    direct dial 608-224-6516 
 

 

HP Nurse Consultant:        608-221-4746 ext 2356525  

Lucy Miller  lucy.miller@wisconsin.gov   or direct dial at 1-608-224-6525 

    
 

DHS Representative:     Contract Monitor  

Jodie Mender 608-261-6763    Astyne Dushek  608-221-4746 ext 2030090 

jodie.mender@wisconsin.gov    Astyne.dushek@wisconsin.gov 
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